
FLEET CAPTAIN EVENTS - 2003  
 
 
 
Saturday, May 3   Fleet Captain Work Day 
 
  
Thursday Night Race Series 
 
May 08     Practice & Tune-up Race, Fleet Captain’s Meeting following 
May 15     Practice Race, Rules Roundtable following   
          
 
     
May 22     Start of Spring Series   1st gun @ 6:45 P.M. 
May 29 
June 05 
June 12 
June 19 
     
     
June 26     Start of Summer Series  1st gun @ 6:45 P.M. 
July  03     
July  10        
July  17   
July  31 
      
Aug  07     Start of Fall Series     1st gun @ 6:15 P.M. 
Aug  14 
Aug  28 
Sept 04 
Sept 11 
 
 
Bowersox Memorial Race    Skippers Meeting - 1 P.M 
 
Sunday, May 25 
 
Genoa Only Race Series    Skippers Meeting - 1 P.M. 
 
Saturday, May 31 
Sunday, June 29 
Saturday, July  05         
Sunday, July  20 
Saturday, Aug  02 
 
 Women Skipper’s Race Series   Skippers Meeting - 1 P.M. 
 
Sunday, Jun 08  
Saturday, June 28 



Sunday, July 06 
Saturday, July 19 
Sunday, Aug 03 
 
Bown Race 
 
Saturday, Sept 6      Skippers Meeting - 6 P.M. 
 
Other Racing Events:  
 
June 13-14      31st Scotch Bonnet Light Race, GYC 
June 21- 22      20th Sodus Bay Challenge Cup, SBYC 
June 28-29  C & C Owners Regatta, National YC 
July 12-13  Stolze Cup (J/24), RYC 
July 25-26  Oswego Harborfest Regatta, OYC 
July 26-27  29th Youngstown Level Regatta, YYC 
July 28 - August 3             LYRA Regatta Week, Hamilton YC      
August16   Women Skippers Invitational Regatta, GYC 
August 23  Hospice Regatta, RYC 
August 24  26th Rochester Race (medium distance course race) 
September 12-`14  J/35 North American Championship Etobicoke YC 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 


